
N5536 DENEVEU LN, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54937-6614
https://www.adashunjones.com

N5536 DENEVEU
LN, FOND DU LAC,
WI, 54937-6614

$309,900

3 BR, 4BA 2 story has an ideal SE location in a subdivision close to Fond du Lac.Over 3,500
sq ft of Signature Homes quality design & finishes!Impressive choices throughout Lg
Kitchen/Dining areas, Breakfast nook, 20×13 master suite w/tiled master bath/whirlpool
tub, 1st floor laundry,finished LL theatre room, play area/hobby room,4 car garage!

Kevin
Adashun Jones, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3536 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac Features: Formal Dining,Split Bedroom,Two

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2436

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1100

Tax Amount: 4603 Inclusions: Heating and Cooling = Air Exchange
System.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Private

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 22X13 Upper

Bedroom 2 11X11 Upper

Bedroom 3 11X10 Upper

Formal Dining Room 15X11 Main

Kitchen 18X12 Main

Living Room 17X13 Main

Dining Room 12X11 Main

Other Room 16X13 Main

Other Room 2 14X13 Lower

Other Room 3 26X16 Lower

Other Room 4 12X10 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air, Other Basement: Finished,Full

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kevin J Jones Agent Email: kevin@adashunjones.com


